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Power by IGIS

206 - 200m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 401 YAP CHUN WAN HELP UNIVERSITY 22.94   q

2 171 SYAZRY SYAZWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHARY MI ATHLETICS 23.20   q

3 278 ALI UWAIS REDZUAN MS DEAF 23.99  

4 495 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN SELANGOR 24.21  

5 353 VIMALRAAJ A/L THANGARAJA K.O.PANTHER 24.33  

6 208 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD SSM PAHANG 25.16  

- 399 AMIRUL DANIAL MOHD HASNI HELP UNIVERSITY DNS  

- 114 AFIF DANISH BIN MOHAMAD DASRUL HUSTLES ATHLITICS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 400 NGEOW DEY REN HELP UNIVERSITY 22.93   q

2 415 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN LANG HIJAU 23.23  

3 144 ILMAN HAKIM BIN MAZAKI UNIMAP 23.61  

4 107 ARIFIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN BEBAS 2 24.01  

5 480 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN B HAIRUL FASZELI SELANGOR 24.34  

- 185 BAMBANG HARYANTO PASI KALIMANTAN BARAT DNS  

- 110 NIK SHAFIQ QADIMI BIN?NIK?QAUSBEE HUSTLES ATHLITICS DNS  

- 269 DANIEL BAZLIE NAWAN TEAM COACH LYLES DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 217 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TERENGGANU 22.54   q

2 479 MUHAMMAD FARISH AISH B AZLAN SELANGOR 23.92  

3 404 LIM WENCES HELP UNIVERSITY 24.22  

4 136 LOQMAN HAKIM BIN SHAHALAN MAKSAK PERLIS 24.44  

5 167 IMAN HAKIMIE B. SHAMSUL ANUAR MI ATHLETICS 24.66  

6 255 LIM TYE ZHI UUM 26.01  

7 190 MUHAMMAD ALIF FIRDAUS BIN AMI RIZUAN SMK BUKHARY 27.39  

- 245 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AQIL BIN RUSLI SMK PERLIS DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 221 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI B HAMDAM TERENGGANU 23.07   q

2 188 MUAZ HILMI BIN ABDULLAH FADZIL SMK BUKHARY 24.35  

3 494 MUHAMMAD NASRULHAQ HAKIMI SELANGOR 25.002  

4 450 MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN ABDUL RAHIM PERLIS D 25.010  

5 372 MUHAMMAD ADDIB BIN FARRID PERLIS A 25.35  

6 386 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN MUHAMMAD ARIF ASYRAF
LIM PERLIS B 26.49  

- 257 MUHAMMAD FAIZ AIMAN BIN SAIDATULAKMAR UUM DNS  

- 303 MUHAMMAD ADIB B ZAINOR AZMI PLMSD K.SELANGOR DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 336 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMAN MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 22.87   q

2 387 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAKIMI BIN AHMAD SAZALI PERLIS B 23.78  

3 440 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ZHARIF SAMSUL ANUAR SSN KEDAH 24.32  

4 302 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FAIZ BIN MAT ZAINI JUNJUNG HURICANES 24.65  

5 451 MUHAMMAD AQIL RAFIQ BIN ASYRAF PERLIS D 24.86  

6 486 MUHAMMAD ARFA DANISH B MUHAMMAD AZLAN SELANGOR 25.01  

7 191 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ SMK BUKHARY 25.26  

8 254 ZARIF AKIF BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN UUM 25.33  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 394 MUHAMMAD HILMI BIN ABD RASHID TEAM SIK 24.47  

2 474 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN SHAHARUDIN TAR MLD PERLIS 24.55  

3 338 MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD AZLI K.O. BAINUN 25.00  

4 483 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN SELANGOR 25.37  

5 485 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER B ABDULLAH SELANGOR 25.57  

6 359 MUHAMMAD HADIF BIN MOHD HALIMI SMK SYED HUSSEN 25.76  

7 296 KOSHARATHEN A/L KANAGASUNDRAM PENANG EAGLES 26.94  

- 458 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BIN MOHD
YAZID

GOLDEN ELEPHANT
WARRIOR DNS  
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Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 207 SYAFIZUL AZWAN BIN SYARMIZI ARIZAL SSM PAHANG 23.82  

2 491 MUHAMMAD NUR TAUFIQ BIN THAHA SELANGOR 23.84  

3 299 MUHAMMAD ZULFAQAR HAKIM BIN ADNAN JUNJUNG HURICANES 26.03  

- 459 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI GOLDEN ELEPHANT
WARRIOR DNS  

- 279 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIL BIN MOHD NASIR MS DEAF DNS  

- 271 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ TEAM COACH LYLES DNS  

- 135 MUHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAKARIA MAKSAK PERLIS DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 103 MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL B10 UPM 22.23   q

2 398 NAH SOON ANN HELP UNIVERSITY 23.19   q

3 371 MUHAMMAD ZAKI ISMA BIN ROMLE PERLIS A 23.59  

4 206 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSM PAHANG 23.61  

5 503 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN SELANGOR 24.61  

6 161 MUHAMMAD AKFAR DARWISY BIN MOHD AZZRUL MI ATHLETICS 24.98  

7 298 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL HAKIMI BIN MOHD NOOR JUNJUNG HURICANES 25.03  

- 310 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY PLMSD K.SELANGOR DNS  
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200m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 8 103 MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL B10 UPM 22.23 q

2 3 217 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TERENGGANU 22.54 q

3 5 336 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMAN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY 22.87 q

4 2 400 NGEOW DEY REN HELP
UNIVERSITY 22.93 q

5 1 401 YAP CHUN WAN HELP
UNIVERSITY 22.94 q

6 4 221 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI B HAMDAM TERENGGANU 23.07 q

7 8 398 NAH SOON ANN HELP
UNIVERSITY 23.19 q

8 1 171 SYAZRY SYAZWAL BIN ABDULLAH BAHARY MI ATHLETICS 23.20 q

9 2 415 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN LANG HIJAU 23.23

10 8 371 MUHAMMAD ZAKI ISMA BIN ROMLE PERLIS A 23.59

11 8 206 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSM PAHANG 23.61

11 2 144 ILMAN HAKIM BIN MAZAKI UNIMAP 23.61

13 5 387 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAKIMI BIN AHMAD SAZALI PERLIS B 23.78

14 7 207 SYAFIZUL AZWAN BIN SYARMIZI ARIZAL SSM PAHANG 23.82

15 7 491 MUHAMMAD NUR TAUFIQ BIN THAHA SELANGOR 23.84

16 3 479 MUHAMMAD FARISH AISH B AZLAN SELANGOR 23.92

17 1 278 ALI UWAIS REDZUAN MS DEAF 23.99

18 2 107 ARIFIN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN BEBAS 2 24.01

19 1 495 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN SELANGOR 24.21

20 3 404 LIM WENCES HELP
UNIVERSITY 24.22

21 5 440 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ZHARIF SAMSUL ANUAR SSN KEDAH 24.32

22 1 353 VIMALRAAJ A/L THANGARAJA K.O.PANTHER 24.33
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 2 480 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN B HAIRUL FASZELI SELANGOR 24.34

24 4 188 MUAZ HILMI BIN ABDULLAH FADZIL SMK BUKHARY 24.35

25 3 136 LOQMAN HAKIM BIN SHAHALAN MAKSAK PERLIS 24.44

26 6 394 MUHAMMAD HILMI BIN ABD RASHID TEAM SIK 24.47

27 6 474 MUHAMMAD IDHAM BIN SHAHARUDIN TAR MLD PERLIS 24.55

28 8 503 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN SELANGOR 24.61

29 5 302 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL FAIZ BIN MAT ZAINI JUNJUNG
HURICANES 24.65

30 3 167 IMAN HAKIMIE B. SHAMSUL ANUAR MI ATHLETICS 24.66

31 5 451 MUHAMMAD AQIL RAFIQ BIN ASYRAF PERLIS D 24.86

32 8 161 MUHAMMAD AKFAR DARWISY BIN MOHD AZZRUL MI ATHLETICS 24.98

33 4 494 MUHAMMAD NASRULHAQ HAKIMI SELANGOR 25.002

34 6 338 MUHAMMAD FAHIM BIN MOHD AZLI K.O. BAINUN 25.00

35 4 450 MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN ABDUL RAHIM PERLIS D 25.010

36 5 486 MUHAMMAD ARFA DANISH B MUHAMMAD AZLAN SELANGOR 25.01

37 8 298 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL HAKIMI BIN MOHD NOOR JUNJUNG
HURICANES 25.03

38 1 208 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD SSM PAHANG 25.16

39 5 191 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL BIN ABDUL AZIZ SMK BUKHARY 25.26

40 5 254 ZARIF AKIF BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN UUM 25.33

41 4 372 MUHAMMAD ADDIB BIN FARRID PERLIS A 25.35

42 6 483 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN SELANGOR 25.37

43 6 485 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER B ABDULLAH SELANGOR 25.57

44 6 359 MUHAMMAD HADIF BIN MOHD HALIMI SMK SYED
HUSSEN 25.76

45 3 255 LIM TYE ZHI UUM 26.01

46 7 299 MUHAMMAD ZULFAQAR HAKIM BIN ADNAN JUNJUNG
HURICANES 26.03

47 4 386 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN MUHAMMAD ARIF ASYRAF LIM PERLIS B 26.49

48 6 296 KOSHARATHEN A/L KANAGASUNDRAM PENANG EAGLES 26.94
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

49 3 190 MUHAMMAD ALIF FIRDAUS BIN AMI RIZUAN SMK BUKHARY 27.39

- 7 135 MUHAMMAD IDRIS BIN ZAKARIA MAKSAK PERLIS DNS

- 7 271 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ TEAM COACH
LYLES DNS

- 7 279 MUHAMMAD SYAHRIL BIN MOHD NASIR MS DEAF DNS

- 6 458 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BIN MOHD YAZID
GOLDEN

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

DNS

- 7 459 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI
GOLDEN

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

DNS

- 2 269 DANIEL BAZLIE NAWAN TEAM COACH
LYLES DNS

- 2 185 BAMBANG HARYANTO
PASI

KALIMANTAN
BARAT

DNS

- 3 245 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AQIL BIN RUSLI SMK PERLIS DNS

- 2 110 NIK SHAFIQ QADIMI BIN?NIK?QAUSBEE HUSTLES
ATHLITICS DNS

- 4 257 MUHAMMAD FAIZ AIMAN BIN SAIDATULAKMAR UUM DNS

- 8 310 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY PLMSD
K.SELANGOR DNS

- 1 399 AMIRUL DANIAL MOHD HASNI HELP
UNIVERSITY DNS

- 4 303 MUHAMMAD ADIB B ZAINOR AZMI PLMSD
K.SELANGOR DNS

- 1 114 AFIF DANISH BIN MOHAMAD DASRUL HUSTLES
ATHLITICS DNS
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